
Latvijas Bērnu un Jaunatnes čempionāts hokejā (U11)

Game summary
Date: 13.11.2016 Location: Ozo ledus halle Start time: 14:45 Spec.: Game No.: 34

Vilnius SLRA HS Rīga 20060 : 11
(0:5, 0:3, 0:3)

Referees Linespersons
 , BUMBIERIS Aigars  

Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG

1st period 0 : 5 0 : 0 0 : 0 6 : 4 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 1 0 : 1
2nd period 0 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 0 : 6 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 1
3rd period 0 : 3 0 : 0 0 : 0 2 : 2 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 0 0 : 0

Total 0 : 11 0 : 0 0 : 0 8 : 12 0:00 : 0:00 0 : 1 0 : 2

1st period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
GK 00:00  RHS  50 MAURIŅŠ Nils Roberts Goalkeeper in
GK 00:00  VLN  50 SPRUNTULIS Jokūbas Goalkeeper in
Pen. 00:00 00:00 VLN  33 JANULIS Matas Charging
Pen. 00:00 00:00 RHS  27 GROZOVS Nikolass Tripping
Goal 05:19 0:1 RHS EQ 38 EIHE Ričards KLAUCĀNS Martins #55
Pen. 00:00 00:00 RHS  76 MASAĻSKIS Emīls Tripping
Goal 07:41 0:2 RHS PK1 36 SIMANOVIČS Alekss  
Goal 07:50 0:3 RHS EQ 11 LOBAČOVS Daņila  
Pen. 00:00 00:00 VLN  87 BALTRŪNAS Šarūnas Tripping
Pen. 00:00 00:00 VLN    Too many players
Goal 12:38 0:4 RHS PP1 38 EIHE Ričards SIMANOVIČS Alekss #36
Goal 14:23 0:5 RHS EQ 32 FREIBERGS Andrejs BRONKA Ričards Jānis #41

2nd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Goal 16:25 0:6 RHS EQ 67 KURSĪTIS Deivids GROZOVS Nikolass #27
Pen. 00:00 00:00 RHS  3 GALKINS Ņikita Holding an opponent
Pen. 00:00 00:00 RHS    Too many players
Goal 22:08 0:7 RHS PK1 14 ANTONIJS Marks KURSĪTIS Deivids #67
Pen. 00:00 00:00 RHS  41 BRONKA Ričards Jānis Hooking
Goal 28:34 0:8 RHS EQ 2 KOHS Artūrs EIHE Ričards #38

3rd period
Action Time ET/Res Team Type No. Surname, name Assistants / Description
Pen. 00:00 00:00 RHS  27 GROZOVS Nikolass Roughing
Pen. 00:00 00:00 VLN  16 BAŽENIN Anton High sticking

Goal 37:05 0:9 RHS EQ 68 PURVIŅŠ Rafaels BRONKA Ričards Jānis #41, FREIBERGS
Andrejs #32

Goal 38:06 0:10 RHS EQ 8 IVĻEVS Vladislavs KOHS Artūrs #2, GALKINS Ņikita #3
Goal 41:58 0:11 RHS EQ 27 GROZOVS Nikolass VENTERS Gustavs #7
GK 44:05  RHS  50 MAURIŅŠ Nils Roberts Goalkeeper out
GK 45:00  VLN  50 SPRUNTULIS Jokūbas Goalkeeper out

Page 1 / 3 Document opened: 05.12.2025 (02:50) LHF_protocol_VLN_RHS_20161113_34_2204.pdf



Goalkeeper records
Vilnius SLRA
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

50 SPRUNTULIS Jokūbas 0 0 0.00 45:00

HS Rīga 2006
No. Surname, name SOG SVS % MIP

50 MAURIŅŠ Nils Roberts 0 0 0.00 44:05

Team statistics

Vilnius SLRA (VLN) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 F DAMSKIS Saulius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

5 D LISAUSKAS Mantas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 F DOMINYKAS Katulis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 D ADAKAUSKAS Darius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

10 F STAUGAITIS Kristupas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

16 D BAŽENIN Anton 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

18 F ŠNARSKIJ Kiril 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

23 F LARIONOV Ilja 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

26 F SLEINIUS Azuolas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

28 D MORDAS Danielius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

33 D JANULIS Matas 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

36 D STANKEVIČIUS Karolis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

40 F STIRNA Laurynas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

66 F DOVYDAS Norus 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

87 F BALTRŪNAS Šarūnas 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 

HS Rīga 2006 (RHS) Shots on goal
No. Pos. Surname, name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 TOT

2 D KOHS Artūrs 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 F GALKINS Ņikita 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

7 D VENTERS Gustavs 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

8 F IVĻEVS Vladislavs 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

9 D TITOVS Ivans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

11 F LOBAČOVS Daņila 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

14 F ANTONIJS Marks 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

17 D FAVARISOVS Aleks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

25 D BEREŽNOJS Maksims 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

27 F GROZOVS Nikolass 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

32 F FREIBERGS Andrejs 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

36 D SIMANOVIČS Alekss 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

38 F EIHE Ričards 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

41 D BRONKA Ričards Jānis 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

55 F KLAUCĀNS Martins 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

67 F KURSĪTIS Deivids 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

68 F PURVIŅŠ Rafaels 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

76 D MASAĻSKIS Emīls 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

Total 11 11 22 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Head coach: 
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position PP2 Powerplay goal (+2) PP1 Powerplay goal
EQ Goal, equal strength PK1 Shorthanded goal PK2 Shorthanded goal (-2) G Goals
A Assists SVS Saves SOG Shots on goal MIP Minutes in play (GK)
PIM Penalties in minutes TPP Time on power play PPG Power play goals SHG Shorthanded goals
FO+ Face-offs won FO- Face-offs lost FO+/- Face-offs net FO% Face-offs won as percentage
TOT Total
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